
Cedar Falls Community 
School District 

Substantial Completion - Peet Jr. High Portable Relocation 
May 11, 2020 
 



Original Contract Sum Base Bid $121,121.00
Alternative #1 (Refeed Low Voltage System) $3,993.00
Total Budget $125,114.00

Change Order(s) 01.20.20 (461.70)$ 
Total Change Order(s) -$461.70

Total Expended - As of May 11, 2020 $124,652.30

Amount Remaining - As of May 11, 2020 $0.00

Amount Under/(Over) Budget $461.70

Cedar Falls Community District 
2019 Peet Jr. High Portable Relocation

Total Budget Summary


	Cedar Falls Community School District
	Slide Number 2

